FINANCIAL OFFER PART - B

SL # Descriptions Qty. Unit Unit price Total price
In Taka In Taka

01) 200kVA Oil Immersed Transformer : 1 No 380,000.00 380,000.00

02) Delivery 1 Job 20,000.00 20,000.00

Sub Total Taka = 400,000.00

Special Discount  = 50,000.00

350,000.00
Taka in word - Three lac fifty  thousand only.

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

01) Validity        : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.
02) Delivery       : Within 35 days after receipt of confirmed order & payment asper clause # 3.
03) Payment     :   100% Cash/PO/DD alongwith order.